
THE COMPASSIONATE MANAGER PROGRAMME

Lead, Learn, Grow

Compassionate Manager Cohort 15 Dates (Zoom Delivery) 

Workshop Date

Launch: About the Programme Wed  7th May 2025

All about me Tues 10th June 2025

The Adaptable Manager Tues 01st July 2025

The Improvement Manager Thurs 4th Sept 2025

The Effective Manager Wed  8th Oct 2025

The Healthy Manager Wed 19th Nov 2025

The Influential Manager Tue 09th Dec 2025



THE COMPASSIONATE MANAGER PROGRAMME

Lead, Learn, Grow

Compassionate Manager Cohort 16 Dates (Face to Face Delivery) 

Workshop Date

Launch: About the Programme Thurs 18th Sept 2025

All about me Wed 22nd Oct 2025

The Adaptable Manager Thurs 27th Nov 2025

The Improvement Manager Wed 14th Jan 2026

The Effective Manager Wed  11th Feb 2026

The Healthy Manager Thurs 12th March 2026

The Influential Manager Wed 22nd April 2026



THE COMPASSIONATE LEADER PROGRAMME

Lead, Learn, Grow

Compassionate Leader Cohort 8 Dates * 

Workshop Date

Launch Wed 18th June 2025

Self as a Leader Thurs 3rd July 2025

Leading compassionate teams Wed 10th Sept 2025

Effective Leadership – impact and influence Wed 15th Oct 2025

Creating a compassionate culture Wed 12th Nov 2025

Being an organisational leader in a complex structure Wed 10th Dec 2025

Leading into the future Wed 7th Jan 2026

* Please note Compassionate Leader is a face to face only programme 
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